

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23099-100/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2010 in WP No. 2605/2010
& WP No. 3457/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRAVINKUMAR SATU KAMBLE & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 12/8/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.8.2010.

Interim protection given by the High Court to be
in operation till then.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master