

Ms. Anagha S.Desai ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file their written submissions in two
weeks.

List thereafter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master